Islemci Fanlari

Uriin

ZALMAN CNPS80G INTEL/AMD LGA 1700/1200&AM5/AM4
CPU SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS4X V2 BLACK 1700P/AM5 CPU SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS10X OPTIMAII BLACK RGB CPU (INTEL-AMD)

ZALMAN CNPS20X 14CM LED CPU SOGUTUCU (INTEL-AMD)

Marka

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

11,55 USD

40,95 USD

61,95 USD

131,25 USD



